MATCH 534 LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

2014 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 132
Match Winner 1234 CROWE, PHILLIP R WM 200 - 12  -EECH CUP TROPHY PLAQUE and Other Awards $50
CULLMAN, AL Shootoff 100 - 6 VISA GIFT CARD

Match 2nd 6323 MCGEE, STEVE HM 200 - 12 S5 AWARD POINTS
BROOKVILLE, KS
Match 3rd 1376 CAPT HENGEHOLD, TREVOR , USMC RE HM 200 - 11~ 25AWARDPOINTS
NORFOLK, VA
Special Award Winners
High Senior 6323 MCGEE, STEVE HM 200 - 12  HIGH SENIOR PLAQUE

High Grand Senior

High Junior

BROOKVILLE, KS

5635 HAMMERS, WILLIAM L HM 196 - 7 HIGH GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE
WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

HIGH MASTER - Award Winners

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

6108 -
5555 -
6507 -
5864 -
6438 -
6127 -
5861 -

3 were Eligible.
Award Winners
TOMPKINS, NANCY HM 200 - 8 10 AWARD POINTS
CLOWDIS, BLAIR HM 200 - 8 9 AWARD POINTS
BURBACH, WAYLON R HM 200 - 7 8 AWARD POINTS
JONES, LAMAR HM 199 - 12 7 AWARD POINTS
KOVALCHIK, CARL B HM 199 - 12 7 AWARD POINTS
WHIDDEN, JOHN L HM 199 - 11 7 AWARD POINTS
GALLAGHER, MICHELLE M HM 199 - 10 7 AWARD POINTS

MASTER - Award Winners

EXPERT - Award Winners

1st 6061 - TRICKETT, MAUREEN L MA 199 - 9 10 AWARD POINTS

2nd 5125 - CHISHOLM, LAYNE MU 198 - 6 9 AWARD POINTS

3rd 6581 - SSG HALL, JOSEPH C, USAREG Mu 197 - 7 8 AWARD POINTS

4th 5527 - HAYES, RANDY MA 197 - 6 7 AWARD POINTS

1st 6128 - KEFFER, JEREMY A EX 190 - 5 10 AWARD POINTS
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners

1st 5508 - BILLONES, LOUIS R Ss 186 - 1 10 AWARD POINTS

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
1. HM 200 - 12
2. HM 200 - 12
3. HM 200 - 11
4. HM 200 - 8
5. HM 200 - 8
6. HM 200 - 7
7. HM 199 - 12
8. HM 199 - 12
9. HM 199 - 11
10. HM 199 - 10
11. HM 199 - 10
12. HM 199 - 9
13. HM 199 - 9
14. HM 199 - 8
15. HM 199 - 4
16. HM 198 - 17
17. HM 198 - 13
18. HM 198 - 11

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

73 - Entries
6323 - MCGEE, STEVE s Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
1234 - CROWE, PHILLIP R Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
1376 - CAPT HENGEHOLD, TREVOR , USMC RES Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6108 - TOMPKINS, NANCY w Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
5555 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR s Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6507 - BURBACH, WAYLON R J Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
5864 - JONES, LAMAR s Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6438 - KOVALCHIK, CARL B POL Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6127 - WHIDDEN, JOHN L Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
5861 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE M w Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6561 - SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
5649 - UPDIKE, JOHN POL Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6496 - TUBB, DAVID s Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
5576 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6092 - JOHNSON, JAY H Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6566 - SGT ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
1337 - SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
6367 - COLYER, THOMAS Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2



MATCH 534

LEECH CUP MATCH

1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
19. HM 198 - 9
20. HM 198 - 8
21. HM 198 - 7
22. HM 198 - 7
23. HM 198 - 3
24. HM 197 - 13
25. Hm 197 - 11
26. HM 197 - 10
27. HmM 197 - 10
28. HM 197 - 9
29. HM 197 - 9
30. HM 197 - 9
31l. HM 197 - 9
32. HM 197 - 9
33. HM 197 - 7
34. HM 197 - 6
35, HM 196 - 9
36. HM 196 - 8
37. HM 196 - 7
38. HM 196 - 7
39. HM 196 - 7
40. HM 196 - 6
41. HM 196 - 5
42. HM 196 - 4
43. HM 196 - 4
44, HM 195 - 8
45. HM 195 - 7
46. HM 195 - 6
47. HM 194 - 9
48. HM 194 - 6
49. HM 193 - 10
50. HM 193 - 7
51. HM 193 - 7
52. HM 193 - 7
53. HM 193 - 5
54. HM 193 - 5
55. HM 193 - 5
56. HM 191 - 7
57. HM 191 - 6
58. HM 191 - 2
59. HM 190 - 8
60. HM 190 - 5
61. HM 190 - 2
62. HM 188 - 7
63. HM 188 - 6
64. HM 188 - 3
65. Hm 188 - 3
66. HM 188 - 1
67. HmM 187 -5
68. HM 187 - 2
69. Hm 184 - 3
70. HM 183 - 2
71. Hm 182 - 4
72. HM 177

73. HM 169 - 4
MASTER

1. MA 199 - 9
2. MU 198 - 6
3. MU 197 - 7
4. MA 197 - 6
5. MA 197 - 6
6. MU 196 - 7

6086 -
1104 -
5899 -
6252 -
6631 -
6321 -
6526 -
5487 -
5093 -
6594 -
6502 -
6639 -
6557 -
6528 -
6159 -
6294 -
6655 -
6590 -
5056 -
5635 -
6632 -
1760 -
6513 -
5853 -
6479 -
6060 -
6489 -
6248 -
6463 -
5141 -
5057 -
6343 -
6644 -
1345 -
5750 -
6111 -
6208 -
5040 -
1106 -
5633 -
6454 -
1788 -
6396 -
6642 -
5701 -
5419 -
5708 -
6551 -
1812 -
5247 -
1109 -
6572 -
6546 -
6207 -
5796 -

6061 -
5125 -
6581 -
5527 -
5035 -
6197 -

GUERCIO, TA
CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
JONES, JACK G
WALTER, WILLIAM B
THOMPSON, THOMAS A
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
HOWELL, JON L
GUSTIN, ROBERT A
LADD, JD

CASTLE, ALLEN L
SHELL, CORBIN
VAUGHAN, BILL
LEBLANC, RONALD C
KILEY, JOHN

KEELER, MICHAEL D
KNUTSON, STEVEN
NYFELER, JEFFREY S
HUDSON, GARY A
GELET, WILLIAM C
HAMMERS, WILLIAM L
HENDRA, PHILIP R
FELBAUM, GRANT
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
LECHLITER, MATTHEW
TRICKETT, CHARLES
LARAMIE, MARK E
HOULE, NORMAN G
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
MERRITT, STEVEN
FERRARO, THOMAS
SFC THEURER, RUSS , USA
FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W
FORTUNE, MICHAEL C
RIDER, THOMAS
KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E
SOKOLOWSKI, JIM
WEBSTER, ALFRED C
SUTHERLAND, BRAD
HUSKINS, D E

CHUBB, JOHN O
SINNOTT, WALTER J
STIMMEL, MARC D
BARTLETT, JEFF
COULTER, DENNIS L
O'ROURKE, WILLIAM
KNOTT, DAVID L
MYERS, C THOMAS
CRANDALL, CHRISTINE B
LIPSKI, ALAN J

SATERN, STEVEN R
JENKINS, JACK W
HENDRICKS, GARY W
PEASLEY, ROBERT

TRICKETT, MAUREEN L
CHISHOLM, LAYNE

SSG HALL, JOSEPH C, USAREG
HAYES, RANDY

AGNE, SHAWN B

LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTAM

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

W, S

S, POL

GS

GS

GS, LAW
S, POL
GS

S, GS
POL

GS
GS
GS

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

73 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA

43 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
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Competitor Ranking by Class

196 -
196 -
195 -
195 -
194 -
192 -
192 -
192 -
192 -
192 -
191 -
191 -
190 -
190 -
189 -
188 -
188 -
187 -
186 -
184 -
184 -
184 -
179 -
178 -
178 -
178 -
178 -
178 -
176 -
176 -
175 -
170 -
167 -
167 -
162

150 -
149 - 1
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190 -
186 -
185 -
184 -
183 -
182 -
182 -
173 -
170 -
159 -

N A NFP DN R WO

MASTER
7. MA
8  MA
9. MA
10. ™A
11. ™A
12. ™MA
13. MU
14. ™MA
15. ™A
16. ™MA
17. ™A
18. MU
19. ™A
20. MA
21. ™MA
22, MA
23. MA
24. MU
25. ™MA
26.  MA
27. MU
28. MA
29. w™MA
30. MA
3L ™A
32. MA
33. MA
34, MA
35. w™mA
36. MU
37. MA
38. MU
39. w™mA
40. MA
41. MU
42. MU
43. MA
EXPERT
1. Ex
2. EX
3. EX
4. EX
5. EX
6. EX
7. EX
8.  EX
9.  EX
10. EX
1. EX

45

6571 -
5736 -
1326 -
6309 -
6547 -
5114 -
5836 -
5464 -
1346 -
6514 -
6271 -
5070 -
1347 -
6068 -
6261 -
6173 -
5572 -
1408 -
6617 -
1450 -
5691 -
5571 -
6339 -
6189 -
1101 -
6595 -
6290 -
1061 -
6649 -
5196 -
5670 -
1240 -
6292 -
6355 -
5874 -
5888 -
1030 -

6128 -
6515 -
1028 -
1231 -
6578 -
5637 -
5620 -
5746 -
5039 -
5612 -
6406 -

SSG GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USA REG

MCCUSKEY, BILL

SGT DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS, USA REG

HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
MARQUART, DANIEL J
SMITH, RAYMOND C
MARSHALL, DAVID
REITER, MARK
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W
ROWE JR., CHARLES J
BONDY, JACOB A
KOHATSU, KELVIN
MYERS, DAVID
MAKLEY, THOMAS G
BAKIES, JOSEPH F
EICHLER, EDWARD
MITCHELL, JEFFERY J
PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL
KERNS, TIMOTHY
SMITH, LLOYD

ESTES, DOUG

DUNN, EUGENE
MAHONEY, VINCE
BENTLER, GERALD L
ZELENAK, JOHN
SANDGREN, ALBIN C
DE FINA, MAURIZIO E
WOOLF, BRIAN C
WELLS, RICHARD
YOUNG, A S

ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J
LEAR, JEFFREY
HOWELL, LARRY D
SWEENEY, JAMES E
BALDERSON, RICHARD L
BALDERSON, CHESTER |
WALTERS, BARBARA J

KEFFER, JEREMY A
ROWE, KIMBERLY
JOHNSON, ROBERT L
MCCASKILL, ISAAC C
MERSCHMAN, JOE
KNAPP, TIMOTHY
GILLELAND, JAMES
SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T
SINGLETON, EARL
BAKER, JACK A
COLSTON, THOMAS J

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER

g A~ N

Ss
SS
Ss
SS
MK

186 - 1
185 - 1
181
166
149 - 1

5508 -
1062 -
6577 -

5747 - SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE

5505 -

BILLONES, LOUIS R
WOOLF, GREGORY J
MERSCHMAN, LEO E

HAGEN, RONALD D

Complete Competitor Ranking

1
2.

HM
HM

200 - 12
200 - 12

6323 -
1234 -

MCGEE, STEVE
CROWE, PHILLIP R

LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

S, POL

LAW

GS
GS

POL
GS

GS

GS

S, POL

GS

GS

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

Any Rifle -
Any Rifle -

43 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA

11 - Entries

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA

5 - Entries
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA

Metallic Sights (NRA
Metallic Sights (NRA
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Complete Competitor Ranking

3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10. HM™
11. HM™
12. ™MA
13. HM™
14. H™
15. HM™
16. HM
17. H™
18. HM™
19. HM™
20. H™M
21. H™M
22. HM
23. HM
24. MU
25. HM
26. HM
27. HM
28. HM
29. HM
30. HM
31. HM
32. HM
33. HM
34. HM
35. HM
36. MU
37. HM
38. MA
39. MA
40. HM
41. HM
42. HM
43. MU
44.  HM
45.  HM
46. HM
47.  MA
48. HM
49. HM
50. MA
51. HM
52. MA
53. HM
54. HM
55. HM
56. MA
57. HM
58. HM

200
200
200
200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
194
194

11
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1376 -
6108 -
5555 -
6507 -
5864 -
6438 -
6127 -
5861 -
6561 -
6061 -
5649 -
6496 -
5576 -
6092 -
6566 -
1337 -
6367 -
6086 -
1104 -
5899 -
6252 -
5125 -
6631 -
6321 -
6526 -
5487 -
5093 -
6594 -
6502 -
66309 -
6557 -
6528 -
6159 -
6581 -
6294 -
5527 -
5035 -
6655 -
6590 -
5056 -
6197 -
5635 -
6632 -
1760 -
6571 -
6513 -
5853 -
5736 -
6479 -
1326 -
6060 -
64809 -
6248 -
63009 -
6463 -
5141 -

CAPT HENGEHOLD, TREVOR , USMC RES
TOMPKINS, NANCY

CLOWDIS, BLAIR

BURBACH, WAYLON R

JONES, LAMAR

KOVALCHIK, CARL B

WHIDDEN, JOHN L

GALLAGHER, MICHELLE M

SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L

UPDIKE, JOHN

TUBB, DAVID

GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL

JOHNSON, JAY H

SGT ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USAREG
SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG
COLYER, THOMAS

GUERCIO, TA

CRAWFORD, NORMAN F

JONES, JACK G

WALTER, WILLIAM B

CHISHOLM, LAYNE

THOMPSON, THOMAS A

MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

HOWELL, JON L

GUSTIN, ROBERT A

LADD, JD

CASTLE, ALLEN L

SHELL, CORBIN

VAUGHAN, BILL

LEBLANC, RONALD C

KILEY, JOHN

KEELER, MICHAEL D

SSG HALL, JOSEPH C, USAREG
KNUTSON, STEVEN

HAYES, RANDY

AGNE, SHAWN B

NYFELER, JEFFREY S

HUDSON, GARY A

GELET, WILLIAM C

LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA M

HAMMERS, WILLIAM L

HENDRA, PHILIP R

FELBAUM, GRANT

SSG GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USAREG
HOVERSTAD, KEITH

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A

MCCUSKEY, BILL

LECHLITER, MATTHEW

SGT DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS, USA REG
TRICKETT, CHARLES

LARAMIE, MARK E

HOULE, NORMAN G

HEMPELMANN, FRITZ
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A

MERRITT, STEVEN

LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

w <« 0 s

POL

POL

W, S

S, POL

W, J
GS

GS

Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA



MATCH 534 LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

59. MA 194 - 4 6547 - MARQUART, DANIEL J

60. HM 193 - 10 5057 - FERRARO, THOMAS

61. HM 193 - 7 6343 - SFC THEURER, RUSS , USA

62. HM 193 - 7 6644 - FLETCHER, J DOUGLAS

63. HM 193 - 7 1345 - HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

64. HM 193 - 5 5750 - FORTUNE, MICHAEL C S
65. HM 193 - 5 6111 - RIDER, THOMAS

66. HM 193 - 5 6208 - KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E

67. MA 192 - 5 5114 - SMITH, RAYMOND C

68. MU 192 - 4 5836 - MARSHALL, DAVID

69. MA 192 - 4 5464 - REITER, MARK

70. MA 192 - 4 1346 - HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W J
71. MA 192 - 4 6514 - ROWE JR., CHARLES J

72. MA 191 - 8 6271 - BONDY, JACOB A

73. HM 191 - 7 5040 - SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

74. HM 191 - 6 1106 - WEBSTER, ALFRED C GS, LAW
75. MU 191 - 5 5070 - KOHATSU, KELVIN S
76. HM 191 - 2 5633 - SUTHERLAND, BRAD S, POL
77. HM 190 - 8 6454 - HUSKINS, D E GS
78. MA 190 - 6 1347 - MYERS, DAVID

79. MA 190 - 5 6068 - MAKLEY, THOMAS G S, POL
80. EX 190 - 5 6128 - KEFFER, JEREMY A

8l. HM 190 - 5 1788 - CHUBB, JOHN O

82. HM 190 - 2 6396 - SINNOTT, WALTER J

83. MA 189 - 6 6261 - BAKIES, JOSEPH F

84. HM 188 - 7 6642 - STIMMEL, MARC D

85. HM 188 - 6 5701 - BARTLETT, JEFF S
86. MA 188 - 5 6173 - EICHLER, EDWARD S
87. HM 188 - 3 5419 - COULTER, DENNIS L S, GS
88. HM 188 - 3 5708 - O'ROURKE, WILLIAM POL
89. MA 188 - 3 5572 - MITCHELL, JEFFERY J

90. HM 188 - 1 6551 - KNOTT, DAVID L S
91. HM 187 - 5 1812 - MYERS, C THOMAS

92. MU 187 - 3 1408 - PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL

93. HM 187 - 2 5247 - CRANDALL, CHRISTINE B S
94. MA 186 - 3 6617 - KERNS, TIMOTHY

95. EX 186 - 3 6515 - ROWE, KIMBERLY W
96. sSs 186 - 1 5508 - BILLONES, LOUIS R S
97. EX 185 -1 1028 - JOHNSON, ROBERT L GS
98. ss 185 -1 1062 - WOOLF, GREGORY J

99. EX 184 - 6 1231 - MCCASKILL, ISAAC C

100. MA 184 - 4 1450 - SMITH, LLOYD LAW
101. mu 184 - 3 5691 - ESTES, DOUG

102. HM 184 - 3 1109 - LIPSKI, ALAN J

103. MA 184 - 2 5571 - DUNN, EUGENE

104. HM 183 - 2 6572 - SATERN, STEVEN R

105. EX 183 - 2 6578 - MERSCHMAN, JOE

106. HM 182 - 4 6546 - JENKINS, JACK W GS
107. EX 182 - 2 5637 - KNAPP, TIMOTHY

108. EX 182 -1 5620 - GILLELAND, JAMES S, POL
109. ss 181 6577 - MERSCHMAN, LEO E S
110. MA 179 - 3 6339 - MAHONEY, VINCE S
111. MA 178 - 5 6189 - BENTLER, GERALD L

112. MA 178 - 4 1101 - ZELENAK, JOHN S
113. MA 178 - 4 6595 - SANDGREN, ALBIN C GS
114. MA 178 - 2 6290 - DE FINA, MAURIZIO E GS

Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA



MATCH 534 LEECH CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Complete Competitor Ranking

115. MA 178 - 2 1061 - WOOLF, BRIAN C

116. HM 177 6207 - HENDRICKS, GARY W

117. MA 176 - 1 6649 - WELLS, RICHARD

118. MU 176 - 1 5196 - YOUNG,AS

119. MA 175 - 1 5670 - ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J

120. EX 173 - 7 5746 - SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T
121. EX 170 - 4 5039 - SINGLETON, EARL

122. MU 170 - 2 1240 - LEAR, JEFFREY

123. HM 169 - 4 5796 - PEASLEY, ROBERT

124. MA 167 - 2 6292 - HOWELL, LARRY D

125. MA 167 - 1 6355 - SWEENEY, JAMES E

126. ss 166 5747 - SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE
127. MU 162 5874 - BALDERSON, RICHARD L
128. EX 159 - 2 5612 - BAKER, JACKA

129. MU 150 - 1 5888 - BALDERSON, CHESTER |
130. MA 149 - 1 1030 - WALTERS, BARBARA J
131. MK 149 - 1 5505 - HAGEN, RONALD D

132. EX 45 6406 - COLSTON, THOMAS J

GS

POL
GS

GS
GS

GS

W, S
GS

Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA
Any Rifle - Metallic Sights (NRA



